
July 5 - 11, 2015
Jul 5 Sunday Jul 9 Thursday

Vinagro - Substructure Demo Both Sides; day 1 of 4; START

Jul 6 Monday Jul 10 Friday
HBI - Lock Off Tiebacks  

HBI/BHD - Exc and Lag 11 VF North AND 15 VFSouth SOE; day 1 of 3

Vinagro - Substructure Demo Both Sides; day 2 of 4

Jul 7 Tuesday Jul 11 Saturday
HBI/BHD - Exc and Lag 11 VF North AND 15 VFSouth SOE; day 2 of 3 Vinagro - Substructure Demo Both Sides; day 3 of 4

BHD - Prep for DMPs

Jul 8 Wednesday Notes
HBI/BHD - Exc and Lag 11 VF North & 15 VFSouth SOE; day 3 of 3: COMPLETE
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July 12 - 18, 2015
Jul 12 Sunday Jul 16 Thursday
Vinagro - Substructure Demo Both Sides; day 4 of 4; COMPLETE

BHD - Prep for DMPs

BHD - DB from Stage 1 to Ex EMHs; day 5 of 13

HBI  - Drill DMPs 14 per side day 4; day 4 of 7

Jul 13 Monday Jul 17 Friday
BHD - DB from Stage 1 to Ex EMHs; day 2 of 13

HBI - Mobilize for DMPs
      - Drilling DMPs 14 per side; day 1 of 7; START

BHD - DB from Stage 1 to Ex EMHs; day 6 of 13

HBI  - Drill DMPs 14 per side; day 5 of 7

Barker - Rebar Available for Abutment Footings

Jul 14 Tuesday Jul 18 Saturday
BHD - DB from Stage 1 to Ex EMHs; day 3 of 13

HBI  - Drill DMPs 14 per side; day 2 of 7

BHD - DB from Stage 1 to Ex EMHs; day 7 of 13

HBI  - Drill DMPs 14 per side; day 6 of 7

Jul 15 Wednesday Notes
BHD - DB from Stage 1 to Ex EMHs; day 4 of 13

HBI  - Drill DMPs 14 per side; day 3 of 7
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July 19 - 25, 2015
Jul 19 Sunday Jul 23 Thursday
BHD - DB from Stage 1 to Ex EMHs; day 8 of 13
        - Excavate to Footing Subgrade

HBI  - Drill DMPs 14 per side; day 7 of 7; COMPLETE
        - Cut Piles

BHD - DB from Stage 1 to Ex EMHs; day 12 of 13

EWC - Form Abutment Footings - Both Sides; day 1 of 5; COMMENCE

RSC - Rebar Abutment Footings - Both Sides; COMMENCE

Jul 20 Monday Jul 24 Friday
Dagle - Install Lighting Cabinet?

BHD - DB from Stage 1 to Ex EMHs; day 9 of 13
        - Excavate to Footing Subgrade

HBI - Cut Piles

EWC - Prep for Footings - Both Sides; day 1 of 3; COMMENCE

BHD - DB from Stage 1 to Ex EMHs; day 13 of 13; COMPLETION DEADLINE

EWC - Form Abutment Footings - Both Sides; day 2 of 5

RSC - Rebar Abutment Footings - Bolth Sides

Jul 21 Tuesday Jul 25 Saturday
BHD - DB from Stage 1 to Ex EMHs; day 10 of 13
        - Excavate to Footing Subgrade

HBI - Cut Piles 

EWC - Prep for Footings - Both Sides; day 2 of 3

EWC - Form Abutment Footings - Both Sides; day 3 of 5

RSC - Rebar Abutment Footings - Bolth Sides

Jul 22 Wednesday Notes
BHD - DB from Stage 1 to Ex EMHs; day  11 of 13
        - Excavate to Footing Subgrade; COMPLETE

EWC - Prep for Footings - Both Sides; day 3 of 3; COMPLETE
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July 26 - August 1, 2015
Jul 26 Sunday Jul 30 Thursday
EWC - Form Abutment Footings - Both Sides; day 4 of 5

RSC - Rebar Abutment Footings - Both Sides

CSI - Deliver Abutments and Backwalls

SCC - Erect Abutments and Backwalls 

BHD - Grout Bottom Abutment Bed

Jul 27 Monday Jul 31 Friday
EWC - Form Abutment Footings - Both Sides; day 5 of 5

RSC - Rebar Abutment Footings - Both Sides

CSI - Deliver Abutments and Backwalls

SCC - Erect Abutments and Backwalls 

BHD - Grout Bottom Abutment Bed

Jul 28 Tuesday Aug 1 Saturday
EWC- Place Abutment Footings - Both Sides

Briggs - Take Cylinders

Jul 29 Wednesday Notes
CURING
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